
Haus „Roseneck“ 
Dünenstr.16 

17454 Zinnowitz 

Tel.038377/42143 

Fax.038377/35664 

www.diedrich-zinnowitz.de 

info@diedrich-zinnowitz.de 

Preise  

 

Nebensaison 

01.11.-28.12. 

03.01.-30.04. 

außer Ostern 

außer 

Weihnachten 

Preise  

 

Zwischensaison 

01.10.-31.10. 

01.05.-31.05. 

außer Pfingsten 

und Himmelfahrt 

Preise  

 

Hochsaison 

01.06.-30.09. 

Ostern, 

Weihn./Pfingsten, 

Himmelfahrt, 

und Silvester 

Ferienwohnung (1) 

( 26 qm ) 1. Etage 

  

 

 

 

29.- € 

 

 

 

 

 39.- € 

 

 

 

 

49.- € 

1 komb. Wohn- 

Schlafzimmer, 

Küchenzeile 

Dusche/WC 

halbseitiger 

Seeblick 

 

 

2 Pers. 

Ferienwohnung (2) 

( 36 qm ) 1. Etage 

  

 

 

 

36.- € 

41.- € 

 

 

 

 

49.- € 

54.- € 

 

 

 

 

59.- € 

64.- € 

1 Wohnzimmer 

mit ausziehbarer 

Couch, 

1 Schlafzimmer, 

Küche mit 

Geschirrspüler, 

Dusche/WC 

 

 

2 Pers. 

3 Pers. 

Ferienwohnung (3) 

( 70 qm ) 1. Etage 

50qm 

(1 SZ ) 

2 Pers. 

 

49.- € 

 

 

59.- € 

 

 

------- 

1 Wohnzimmer, 

2 Schlafzimmer, 

Küche mit 

Geschirrspüler, 

2 Duschen /WC 

 

 
2 Pers.(2SZ) 

3 Pers.(2SZ) 

4 Pers.(2SZ) 

 

 

59.- € 

64.- € 

69.- € 

 

 

69.- € 

74.- € 

79.- €  

 

 

87.- € 

92.- € 

97.- € 

Ferienwohnung (4) 

( 33 qm ) im 

Erdgeschoss 

  

 

 

 

 

33.- € 

38- € 

 

 

 

 

 

46.- € 

51.- € 

 

 

 

 

 

56.- € 

61.- € 

1 Wohnküche mit 

ausziehbarer Couch 

und Küchenzeile 

mit Geschirrspüler 

1 Schlafzimmer, 

Dusche/WC 

 

 

2 Pers. 

3 Pers. 

Ferienwohnung (5) 

( 55 qm ) im 

Erdgeschoss 

39qm 

( 1  SZ) 

2Pers. 

 

36.- € 

 

49.-€ 

 

---------- 

1 Wohnzimmer, 

2 Schlafzimmer,  

2 Duschen/WC, 

Küche mit 

Geschirrspüler 

 
 

2 Pers.(2SZ) 

3 Pers.(2SZ) 

4 Pers.(2SZ) 

 
 

49.- € 

54.- € 

59.- € 

 

 
 

59.-€ 

64.-€ 

69.-€ 

 

 
77.-€ 

82.-€ 

87.-€ 

2- Bettzimmer(o.F.) 

mit Frühstück 

 16.-€ 

26.-€ 

20.-€ 

30.-€ 

24.-€ 

34.-€ 

1- Bettzimmer(o.F.) 

mit Frühstück 

 11.-€ 

16.-€ 

15.-€ 

20.-€ 

19.-€ 

24.-€ 

Es wird eine Endreinigung für die Ferienwohnungen von 20.- bis 30.- € erhoben. 

Je Haustier werden 5.-€ zusätzlich berechnet. 

http://www.diedrich-zinnowitz.de/
mailto:info@diedrich-zinnowitz.de

